Position

Assistant Supt, Hr

Exec Dir., Human Resources
Director, Teacher Effectiveness
Director, Certificated Hr
Director, Classified Hr
Coordinator, Teacher
Effectiveness

Coordinator, Designated Subj
Coordinator, Teacher
Effectiveness

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Data
Specialist

Supervisor lll, Cred & Lvscan
Coordinator, Teacher
Effectiveness

Project Specialist, Hr

Project Specialist, Hr
Employee Benefits Technician

Executive Assistant |, Hr

Lead Credentials Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$218,921

$177,769

$154,815

$153,261

$153,261

$143,378

$135,682

$132,604

$116,767

$116,767

$114,048

$111,187

$100,801

$95,999

$91,111

$89,045

$84,121

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,940

$51,134

$35,925

$47,042

$39,373

$45,365

$31,348

$39,139

$33,118

$45,850

$45,306

$39,755

$36,211

$28,798

$35,471

$40,620

$39,594



Admin Asst llI-Confidential

Credentials Technician

Credentials Technician

Human Resources Technician Il

Human Resources Technician Il

Credentials Technician

Credentials Technician

Administrative Assistant |

Fingerprinting Clerk

Staffing Technician

Office Assistant Il

Program Secretary

Human Resources Technician |

Human Resources Technician |

Human Resources Clerk

Project Specialist, Teacher Eff

Project Specialist, Teacher Eff

Program Secretary

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$78,427

$76,955

$76,218

$76,058

$73,677

$64,734

$62,598

$61,357

$60,460

$60,230

$60,127

$56,454

$54,669

$53,947

$48,597

$46,874

$44,189

$43,946

$38,145

$27,878

$37,941

$37,910

$37,406

$28,939

$28,558

$34,772

$20,033

$30,133

$28,041

$20,606

$18,856

$21,260

$20,588

$16,952

$14,421

$31,154



Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Designated Subjects Instructor

Project Specialist, Desig Subj

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Designated Subjects Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Designated Subjects Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Designated Subjects Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Pgm
Trainer, Teacher
Induction Mentor (Id),
Teacher Eff Pgm Curr
Developer

Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV,
Teacher Eff Pgm Curr
Developer

Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV,
Teacher Eff Pgm Curr
Developer

Designated Subjects
Curclm Dev, Temp Mgt
Proj Spec IV, Teacher
Eff Pgm Curr Developer

Teacher Eff Pgm Curr
Developer, Teacher Eff
Pgm Trainer

Teacher Eff Pgm Curr
Developer

Teacher Eff Pgm
Trainer, Teacher
Assistant - Outdoor Ed,
Teacher Assistant - Oe
Splash

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$43,325

$37,751

$32,651

$27,960

$25,576

$19,200

$16,680

$16,440

$13,207

$12,725

$11,160

$11,055

$10,882

$10,114

$7,189

$6,283

$14,252

$4,637

$0

$3,179

$2,740

$2,676

$2,201

$2,117

$1,841

$1,853

$0

$1,583



Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Designated Subjects Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Program Instructor

Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer

Personnel Commission
Member

Personnel Commission
Member

Personnel Commission
Member

Project Specialist, Des Subjects

Teacher Eff Pgm
Trainer

Teacher Eff Pgm
Trainer

Teacher Eff Pgm
Trainer

Teacher Induction

Mentor (Id), Teacher Eff

Pgm Trainer

Teacher Eff Pgm
Trainer

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$5,875

$4,525

$3,625

$3,487

$3,400

$3,175

$2,850

$2,520

$2,500

$1,500

$600

$550

$550

$399

$1,004

$736

$602

$592

$581

$536

$0

$410

$427

$256

$0

$18,536

$7,912

$79



