Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Supt, Hr		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$218,921	\$57,940
Exec Dir., Human Resources		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$177,769	\$51,134
Director, Teacher Effectiveness		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$154,815	\$35,925
Director, Certificated Hr		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$153,261	\$47,042
Director, Classified Hr		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$153,261	\$39,373
Coordinator, Teacher Effectiveness		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$143,378	\$45,365
Coordinator, Designated Subj		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$135,682	\$31,348
Coordinator, Teacher Effectiveness		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$132,604	\$39,139
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$116,767	\$33,118
Human Resources Data Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$116,767	\$45,850
Supervisor III, Cred & Lvscan		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$114,048	\$45,306
Coordinator, Teacher Effectiveness		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$111,187	\$39,755
Project Specialist, Hr		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$100,801	\$36,211
Project Specialist, Hr		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$95,999	\$28,798
Employee Benefits Technician		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$91,111	\$35,471
Executive Assistant I, Hr		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$89,045	\$40,620
Lead Credentials Technician		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$84,121	\$39,594

Admin Asst III-Confidential	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$78,427	\$38,145
Credentials Technician	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$76,955	\$27,878
Credentials Technician	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$76,218	\$37,941
Human Resources Technician II	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$76,058	\$37,910
Human Resources Technician II	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$73,677	\$37,406
Credentials Technician	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$64,734	\$28,939
Credentials Technician	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$62,598	\$28,558
Administrative Assistant I	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$61,357	\$34,772
Fingerprinting Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$60,460	\$20,033
Staffing Technician	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$60,230	\$30,133
Office Assistant II	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$60,127	\$28,041
Program Secretary	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$56,454	\$20,606
Human Resources Technician I	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$54,669	\$18,856
Human Resources Technician I	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$53,947	\$21,260
Human Resources Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$48,597	\$20,588
Project Specialist, Teacher Eff	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$46,874	\$16,952
Project Specialist, Teacher Eff	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$44,189	\$14,421
Program Secretary	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$43,946	\$31,154

Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer, Teacher Induction Mentor (Id), Teacher Eff Pgm Curr Developer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$43,325	\$7,189
Designated Subjects Instructor	Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV, Teacher Eff Pgm Curr Developer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$37,751	\$6,283
Project Specialist, Desig Subj		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$32,651	\$14,252
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$27,960	\$4,637
Designated Subjects Instructor	Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV, Teacher Eff Pgm Curr Developer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$25,576	\$0
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$19,200	\$3,179
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$16,680	\$2,740
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$16,440	\$2,676
Designated Subjects Instructor	Designated Subjects Curclm Dev, Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV, Teacher Eff Pgm Curr Developer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$13,207	\$2,201
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Curr Developer, Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$12,725	\$2,117
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Curr Developer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$11,160	\$1,841
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$11,055	\$1,853
Designated Subjects Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$10,882	\$0
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer, Teacher Assistant - Outdoor Ed, Teacher Assistant - Oe Splash	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$10,114	\$1,583

Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$5,875	\$1,004
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$4,525	\$736
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$3,625	\$602
Designated Subjects Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$3,487	\$592
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$3,400	\$581
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Induction Mentor (Id), Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$3,175	\$536
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$2,850	\$0
Teacher Eff Program Instructor		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$2,520	\$410
Teacher Eff Program Instructor	Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer	San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$2,500	\$427
Teacher Eff Pgm Trainer		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$1,500	\$256
Personnel Commission Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$600	\$0
Personnel Commission Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$550	\$18,536
Personnel Commission Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$550	\$7,912
Project Specialist, Des Subjects		San Diego County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$399	\$79